Clorox® Toilet Bowl Cleaner and Clorox® ToiletWandTM products +8 to +13% August 2008
Green Works® cleaners -7 to -21% May 2010

Laundry
Clorox® liquid bleach +10% August 2008
Green Works® liquid detergent approx. -30% May 2010

Glad
Glad® trash bags (rescinded May 2009) +7% February 2008
GladWare® disposable containers (rescinded April 2009) +7% February 2008
Glad® trash bags (rescinded December 2008) +10% October 2008
Glad® trash bags -10% December 2008
GladWare® disposable containers -7% April 2009
Glad® trash bags -7% May 2009
Glad® trash bags +5% August 2010

Litter
Cat litter +7 to +8% August 2008
Cat litter -8 to -9% March 2010

Food
Hidden Valley Ranch® salad dressing +7% August 2008

Charcoal
Charcoal +6% January 2008
Charcoal and lighter fluid +7 to +16% January 2009

Notes:
• Individual SKUs vary within the range.
• This communication reflects pricing actions on primary items.

As Reported Adjusted As Reported Adjusted As Reported Adjusted As Reported Adjusted As Reported Adjusted

Cleaning 503$   454$   424$   378$   451$   397$   460$   395$   1,838$   1,624$
Household 381   381   334   334   408   408   540   540   1,663   1,663
Lifestyle 200   200   212   212   226   226   226   226   864   864
International 288   268   309   291   281   256   291   268   1,169   1,083

Total Company 1,372$   1,303$   1,279$   1,215$   1,366$   1,287$   1,517$   1,429$   5,534$   5,234$

As Reported Adjusted As Reported Adjusted As Reported Adjusted As Reported Adjusted As Reported Adjusted

Cleaning 137$   119$   85$   70$   114$   94$   104$   85$   440$   368$
Household 55   55   27   27   72   72   136   136   290   290
Lifestyle 66   66   78   78   82   82   77   77   303   303
International 47   43   39   32   47   38   39   31   172   144

Corporate (61)   (66)   (66)   (70)   (72)   (77)   (81)   (87)   (280)   (300)

Total Company 244$   217$   163$   137$   243$   209$   275$   242$   925$   805$

($ millions)

($ millions) FY10

FY10

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 FY10

Net Sales

Earnings (Losses) from Continuing Operations before Income Taxes

Q1 Q2 Q3

Reportable Segment

Q4

Reportable Segment

(Adjusted for the Auto Care Businesses results classified to discontinued operations)

Exhibit 99.1

Quarterly Results from Continuing Operations for Fiscal Year 2010

FY10

	Volume & Sales Growth - Q1 FY11_vFinal.pdf
	Gross Margin Drivers - Q1 FY11_Final.pdf
	Supplement_Reg G_EBIT & EBITDA - Q1 FY11_Final.pdf
	Supplemental BS & CF - Q1 FY11_Final.pdf
	Pricing Update - Q1 FY11_vFinal.pdf
	Auto Reclassification of FY10 Segments.pdf